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DECIMAL X.XX ± 0.03

ANGULAR ± 1~
DRAWING NUMBER

TOLERANCE UNLESS SPECIFIED:

DECIMAL X.XXX ± 0.010

FRACTIONAL ± 1/4

08351

DESCRIPTION

PROFILE:
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GROUP CODE:

1/5/2005
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DRAWN BY:

DATE:

AXLE

AXLE IDLER, #10 EWCII

VENDOR

HUB

INNER BRG / INNER CUP

FINISH

LUBE SYSTEM

INDICATE TRITON PART NUMBER ON AXLE

ZINC COATED STUDS

FORGED ARMS ONLY

RUBBER CAPACITY

RATING

BRAKE FLANGES

2995#

2995#

5 x 4.5 IDLER

GALVANIZED

BEARING LUBE

RELIABLE

OPTIONAL

OUTER BRG / OUTER CUP

SEAL

CAP

PLUG

STUD

1 3/8  P/N 06434 - 08032

1 1/16 P/N 06320 - 04051

03837

03848

03849

07863

REVREV DESCRIPTION DATE INT

5 LUBE SYSTEM CHANGED TO BEARING LUBE, ADDED MORE INFO

10-4-12 MW

8 RATING AND RUBBER CAPACITY 2995# WAS 2700#

1-25-22 BTJ

6 CHANGED BRAKE FLANGE TO OPTIONAL

6-26-14 LKW

7 UPDATED TO NEW STANDARD/FORMAT, INNER BEARING WAS 06320

9-7-18 LKW

(75)

(79)

1

3 19/32

n6 1/2

2X

1

2

77

93 7/8

7 3/4 TYP

10 TYP

89.50~-90.13~
TYP TOE

DIRECTION OF TRAVEL

MEASURE TOE TO 

REFERENCE PLANE
1 X 11/16 SLOT

HORIZONTAL, TYP

90.67~-91.50~
CAMBER

4 27/32

2X

2 17/32

MEASURE CAMBER TO

REFERENCE PLANE

DRAIN OUT OF ENDS OF BEAM

1

TYP

30.0°

DOWN

ANGLE

TYP

NOTE: TOE & CAMBER DIMENSIONS ARE

IN THE UNLOADED NATURAL STATE,

WHICH ARE INTEGRATED INTO BEAM




