



VENDOR	RELIABLE
RATING	2995#
RUBBER CAPACITY	2995#
HUB	5 x 4.5 IDLER
INNER BRG / INNER CUP	1 3/8 P/N 06434 - 08032
OUTER BRG / OUTER CUP	1 1/16 P/N 06320 - 04051
SEAL	03837
CAP	03848
PLUG	03849
STUD	07863
FINISH	GALVANIZED
LUBE SYSTEM	BEARING LUBE
BRAKE FLANGES	OPTIONAL

INDICATE TRITON PART NUMBER ON AXLE  
ZINC COATED STUDS  
FORGED ARMS ONLY

NOTE: TOE & CAMBER DIMENSIONS ARE  
IN THE UNLOADED NATURAL STATE,  
WHICH ARE INTEGRATED INTO BEAM

8	RATING AND RUBBER CAPACITY 2995# WAS 2700#	1-25-22	BTJ
7	UPDATED TO NEW STANDARD/FORMAT, INNER BEARING WAS 06320	9-7-18	LKW
6	CHANGED BRAKE FLANGE TO OPTIONAL	6-26-14	LKW
5	LUBE SYSTEM CHANGED TO BEARING LUBE, ADDED MORE INFO	10-4-12	MW
REV	DESCRIPTION	DATE	INT

THIS DRAWING, DESIGN AND DETAIL IS THE EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF TRITON AND MUST NOT BE USED OR COPIED WITHOUT WRITTEN CONSENT. ALL RIGHTS OF DESIGN OR INVENTION ARE RESERVED. <a href="http://www.tritontrailers.com">www.tritontrailers.com</a>			
<b>TRITON TRAILERS LLC</b>	DRAWN BY: Terri Feutz	OPERATION	TOLERANCE UNLESS SPECIFIED: DECIMAL X.XXX $\pm$ 0.010 DECIMAL X.XX $\pm$ 0.03 FRACTIONAL $\pm$ 1/4 ANGULAR $\pm$ 1'
GROUP CODE: AXLE	PROFILE: DATE: 1/5/2005		
DESCRIPTION AXLE IDLER, #10 EWCII			DRAWING NUMBER 08351